
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

Amount of 

claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Whether 

related 

party?

 % voting 

share in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1 Sankat Mochan 106,365.00  106,365.00  No - - - -                           -            
Provisionally admitted. Subject to 

Confirmation by CD

2 Vipul Parmar 7,000.00       - No - - - 7,000.00                 -            Pending Documents

3 Ravindra Kumar 15,755.00     - No - - - 15,755.00               -            Pending Documents

129,120.00  106,365.00  -            -            -                           22,755.00              -            Total

Amount of claim 

under verification

Annexure 5

MCNALLY SAYAJI ENGINEERING LIMITED, CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE - 11/02/2021, List of creditors as on: 07/12/2021

Name of work 

man

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

Sl. No.

Name of

authorised

representative, if 

any

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingen

t claim

Amount of

any mutual

dues, that

may be

set-off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks , if any


